

## Materiale intretinere si materiale constructie

I.D.: 98000476

Data publicarii: 27.05.24 Coduri CPV: 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.577,87 RON - 1.577,87 RON

Descriere: BB ANITRA APARAT WC 1+1 SET 2,000 9,6639 19,33 3,67 2 32349 - BB AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 2,000 7,5630 15,13 2,87 3 28698 - BB CIF CREMA 750ML BUC 1,000 10,0840 10,08 1,92 4 33521 - BB DERO 7.5KG LAVANDA BUC 1,000 91,5966 91,60 17,40 5 29563 - BB PUFINA HARTIE 3 STR 8/SET SET 1,000 10,0840 10,08 1,92 6 29392 - BB SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 1,000 21,0084 21,01 3,99 7 28746 - BB SANO GEAM 1L BUC 2,000 11,7647 23,53 4,47 8 30294 - BUJIE TIP 2T ETS (681264) BUC 2,000 5,0420 10,08 1,92 9 15900 - CE 96514810 SCOTCH TRANSPARENT 48X66M BUC 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 10 17956 - CE 96530010 BANDA ATENTIONARE ALB/ROSU 200M75MM ROLA 1,000 57,5630 57,56 10,94 11 30033 - CE 96821099 FOLIE CQ 210CM\* 20M M20 FSC MIX CREDIT GFA-COC002453 ROLA 2,000 22,2689 44,54 8,46 12 31377 - CE 98650099 OCHELARI DE PROTECTIE CAUCIUC BUC 2,000 12,1849 24,37 4,63 13 23091 - COADA LOPATA EXTRA 1.3M (633075/633079/680397) BUC 3,000 21,0084 63,03 11,98 14 11710 - D DANKE DILUANT 0.9L BUC 2,000 14,7059 29,41 5,59 15 11710 - D DANKE DILUANT 0.9L BUC 2,000 14,7059 29,41 5,59 16 11490 - D DANKE EMAIL EXT.MARO ROSCAT 0.75L BUC 1,000 19,2437 19,24 3,66 17 11458 - D DANKE EMAIL EXT.VERDE INCHIS 0.75L BUC 1,000 19,2437 19,24 3,66 18 11459 - D DANKE EMAIL EXT.VERDE INCHIS 2.5L BUC 1,000 60,5042 60,50 11,50 19 28583 - DISC ABRAZIV EXTRA 125X6 (680595/680571) BUC 1,000 4,2017 4,20 0,80 20 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL BUC 5,000 5,0420 25,21 4,79 21 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL BUC 5,000 5,0420 25,21 4,79 22 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL BUC 25